6/13/2014 CARFAX Vehicle History Report on WP0JB0921DS861698

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report provided free of charge by:

'S £, Centennial Leasing & Sales
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Vehlcle Information:

1983 PORSCHE 928S No accident/damage reported to CARFAX
VIN: WP0JB0921DS861698

COUPE

4.6L V8 FISOHC 32V 8 Detailed records available

REAR WHEEL DRVE

Standard Equipment | Safety Options

98.658 Lastreported odometer
)

CARFAX Report Provided By: reading

' Centennial Leasing & Sales
48 N 56th St .

| Phoenix, AZ 85034 $740 Above retail book value
602-244-2500

| www .teamcentennial.com
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This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/13/14 at 2:58:52 PM (EDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Emmm[ﬂ Price Calculator™

stthe value of this 1983 Parsche 9288 based on the :’f‘( "M 1 available in Ehée) report

1) Retail Book Value 2) CARFAX Price Adjustment™ 3) Adjusted Retail Value

’ $ 0 = m + $740 PRy Begin t?y entering

the retail book value
Enter retail book value here Above retail book value

Start by entering the This vehicle is worth _ Compare adjusted retail
retail book value from = L.~ more than average, | value to seller’s asking
pricing guide wehsie. based on information /#  price when making

' % in this report. your decision,

srmee

§
Bm.mm Title History ,
Summary
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CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

: : 2 5 Guaranteed
- Salvage |Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon NG FRBIER:

http:/fwww.carfaxonline.com/api/reportvin=WP0JB0921D S861698
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61312014 CARFAX Vehicle History Report on WP0JB(0921DS861698
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back. Register | View Terms | View Certificate

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems w ere reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems w ere reported by a DMV and not included in this report,

Eﬂﬂﬂﬁﬂ Additional History

Not all ace ldenl< lSSJcBQ are rauorlo(‘ to CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX

Airbag Deployment
No alrbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No mdrcatlon of an odorneter rollback

Accident I Dam age
No acc:dents or damage reported to CARFAX

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authonzed Porsche dealer for any open recalls

Basnc Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX.

Summary

=>a No Issues
4 Reported

wrg NO lssues
fl Reported

oy NO ISSues
L' Reported
—ra NO Issues
Indicated
o NO Issues
| Reported

~»u NO Recalls
Reported

No Data
Reported

Tell us w hat you know about this vehicle

REAERNX] Detailed History

Glossary

Inspection Station
Vacaville, CA

07/2011994 64858 Calfornia Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Vacavrlle. CA

http:/iww.carfaxonline.com/api/reporthin=WP0JB0921DS861698

Date: Mlleage Source: Comments:

06/11/1992 46 552 California Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Paimdale, CA

04/12/1993 49, 926 Calrfornla Passed emissions inspection

07201998 72,960 California © Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
VacaVIlle,

08/03/1999 California Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vacavnlle CA

07/21/2003 83 407 Callfornla Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station

07/07/2005 California Passed emissions inspection
lnspectlon Statron

01/18/2014 98,658 California Passed emissions inspection
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6/13/2014 CARFAX Vehicle History Report on WP0JB0921D 58616398

Inspection Station
New hall, CA

I'm here to help! Print and bring my SmartBuyer Checklist
w hen you go to test drive this 1983 Porsche 9288S.

Tell us w hat you know about this vehicle

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at ww w .carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
www .carfaxonline.com.
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CARFAX Price Adjustment™
. Accidents, service records, number of ow ners and many other history factors can affect a vehicle's value. The CARFAX Price
. Adjustment is a tool that analyzes millions of used car transactions to measure how the combination of all the information reported to
| CARFAX affects the value of a particular vehicle. The vehicle's retail book value plus the CARFAX Price Adjustment will give you a
| more accurate measure of the vehicle's value. Use this tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision
| about your next used car.

Title Issued i
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle ow ner with proof of ow nership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration I
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ow nership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as |
proof of ow nership. 4
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Follow Us: [fj facebook.com/CARFAX 4 @CarfaxReports & CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2014 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823, 8,595,079; 8,606,648, 7,505,838.

6/13/14 2:58:52 PM (EDT)
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| have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1983 PORSCHE 928
vehicle (VIN: WP0JB0921DS861698), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
6/13/14 at 2:58 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http:/Aww.carfaxonline.com/api/reportvin=WP0JB0921DS861698
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